MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE (EVENING)

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

BENITO JUAREZ ROAD, NEW DELHI-110021

12/08/2016

The Second Merit List of Phase Il (Valid for 13-Aug-2016 & 16-Aug-2016) based on the
data provided by the University of Delhi, who applied for our college for the various
seats. The students are advised to first visit our college for verification of documents
and confirm their admission before getting their admission cancelled from the

previous college, if any.

Note: 1% concession shall be given to the girl candidate.

COURSE :
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13412/08/2016

B.A

Form No.

5239085
5045658
5203828
5124321
5188095
5004868
5220235
5018735
5059306
5177847
5217081
5206240
5030739
5153402
5086732
5079739
5126061
5202647
5236787
5133072
5248538
5122581
5006143
5030638
5031567
5183541
5133189
5172921
5023523
5074214
5065068
5039122
5033795
5060606
5004949
5194494
5140578
5128479
5224342
5214111
5004152
5084725
5094746
5187097
5058427
5186509
5037933
5099567

CATEGORY : GENERAL
Name

AKASH KADIAN
Kanika Ahuja
TRISHALA SINGH
ROMI SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
gagan

SHABAZ KHAN
TARESH PULANI
PURNEMA SINGH
RISHABH

LALIT DAHIYA
Anurag Shukla
JESSICA DEV

Abida Bano

SNEHA RANA
Shivam chaudhary
DEVYANI GAMBHIR
JATIN

Ashoutosh kashyap
MD HASEEN AKHTAR
ANNI KUMAR
abhishek singh
MANISH KUMAR DHILLON
ROUHIN GANGULY
Shubham bhatnagar
PULKIT ARORA
PARAS SEHGAL
KULDIP KUMAR
rashmi

SANDEEP

Annu Gaur

mahak chawla

Ankit Nain

SURAJ

Apoorv Singh Kathait
SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA
harshita thadhani
manik saran
HOMICA

NIDHI BHADAURIA
Arjita Singh

ROHIT SINGH
BHAVYA SUKHEJA
MAYANK

SYED MOHD RAZA
Deepak Gulati
SRISHTI GOEL

Jatin Kwatra

Best 4 %age

77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
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23412/08/2016

B.A

5043619

Form No.

5037620
5035394
5026834
5167192
5285342
5248415
5064701
5216624
5194817
5049900
5043304
5104727
5076123
5072957
5120279
5274095
5045314
5230520
5210675
5242006
5006345
5239358
5281281
5183113
5176443
5195546
5113676
5087895
5214693
5012189
5153713
5099948
5115428
5228542
5224508
5167978
5078357
5159557
5007785
5175993
5041418
5141299
5174320
5233196
5188062
5203713
5284136
5223704
5233196
5175184
5217338
5115782
5085979
5017026
5278684
5244694
5151774

Yashika Grover 77.25

CATEGORY : OBC Non Creamy

Name Best 4 %age
Manender Kumar 69.5
alok giri 69.5
NINGTHOUJAM BIKRAMJIT SINGH 69.5
ADITYA ARYA 69.5
KAJAL KUMARI 69.5
ABU SHAHMA 69.5
Ruchi Ramesh Pimplekar 69.5
CHANDAN KUMAR 69.5
SONU YADAV 69.5
VIKAS YADAV 69.25
Manthan Saini 69.25
VARSHA TAWAR 69.25
ANUJ KUMAR 69.25
Rupam Kumari 69.25
shivam suratiya 69.25
Anurag Mavi 69.25
simran bedi 69.25
ROHIT JAKHAR 69.25
shivansh sanswal 69.25
ABHISHEK 69.25
shubham keshri 69.25
Gulshan 69.25
sagar kumar 69.25
SHANA NEELOFAR 69.25
DIVYANSHU VERMA 69.25
Chirag Yadav 69.25
MOHD SHADAB MALIK 69.25
ASHISH BANSAL 69.25
Panish Yadav 69
savneet singh 69
GAGAN DEV 69
RAKESH KUMAR 69
PANKAJ 69
NAVED 69
LOKESH 69
PURNIMA SINGH 69
BRIJ MOHAN KUMAR 69
Kanika Vikal 69
DEVENDRA SAXENA 69
PRADEEP BHATI 69
Vijay Kumar Yadav 69
RAJU KUMAR 69
VINIT KUMAR LAMBA 69
Mubin Khan 68.75
Pallavi Kumari 68.75
KAPIL 68.75
KH. YAIPHABA SINGH 68.75
kartik yadav 68.75
Mubin Khan 68.75
Ravi Kumar 68.75
NEHA SINGH 68.75
SURAJ KUMAR 68.75
Ruchi Yadav 68.75
SURYA PRATAP 68.75
GYANESHWAR SINGH 68.75
YUMNAM DEBABRATA SINGH 68.75
VIKAS KUMAR 68.75



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

33412/08/2016

5208358
5027515
5143409
5217338
5244694
5118610
5100453
5079905
5175184
5245511
5118610
5100453
5115782
5107736
5025488
5208358
5074039
5027515
5188062
5140875
5151774
5231909
5252976
5231538
5271961
5104999
5266329
5259872
5056258
5271961
5267246
5266048
5203659
5156151
5225978
5259166
5101406
5238715
5056258
5120516
5284070
5060525
5101406
5145444
5242444
5251182
5242925
5259872
5088101
5238715
5197575
5259166
5267246
5197575
5245715
5194309
5145619
5142689
5163359
5242547
5017346
5168096

MANSHU SINGH
VIVEK CHAUHAN
Manish Khatana
NEHA SINGH

YUMNAM DEBABRATA SINGH

Aniket Singh

FAIZAN

AFZAL HUSSAIN

Ravi Kumar

MOHD SHARIQUE
Aniket Singh

FAIZAN

SURAJ KUMAR
kamaljeet kumar rai
PANKAJ KALSHAN
MANSHU SINGH

RAJ BHAN CHAUHAN
VIVEK CHAUHAN
Pallavi Kumari
HARSHIT VERMA
VIKAS KUMAR

NITIN NAGAR
ASHISH KUMAR
SAURAV KUMAR GUPTA
SIMRAN DESHWAL
SHALINI KASHYAP
Ashu Shah

SHABLU QURESHI
Nikita Yadav
SIMRAN DESHWAL
MANISH AWANA
MOHIT

HEMANT YADAV
kanchan kumari
VIKLESH KUMARI
Khoirom Yaiphaba Meitei
Naveen kumar

MD KASHIF

Nikita Yadav
shubham yadav
VIMAL KUMAR
MASOOM

Naveen kumar
HIMANSHU VERMA
VINEET KUMAR TONGER
MANISH KUMAR
Harsh Rexwal
SHABLU QURESHI
Vivek kumar

MD KASHIF

SWATI

Khoirom Yaiphaba Meitei
MANISH AWANA
SWATI

Gourav Kumar
HEMANT KALAWAT
SAIF ALI
MOHOMMAD AZIZ KHAN
HEMANG

shruti sharma
CHIRAG

AKASH NAGAR

68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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43412/08/2016

B.A

5194309
5216010
5245715
5251394
5141933
5155791
5145619
5176979
5231358
5277472
5228860
5218837
5153671
5017346
5218946
5123949
5155791
5228860
5251394
5043949
5286176
5209705
5007959
5169627
5170991
5024995
5143474
5115989
5195114
5007959
5283578
5225039
5101019
5133641
5286176
5075743
5281049
5143474
5261584
5222819
5208925
5170991
5214472
5199054

Form No.

5107933
5161103
5245814
5161103
5135867
5236239
5144089
5205189
5025667
5129027
5205189
5009496
5034481
5100109

HEMANT KALAWAT
AARTI SHARMA
Gourav Kumar
NEERAJ KUMAR
kopal yadav

SONU KUMAR
SAIF ALI

DHEERAJ SAXENA
RUCHI PRIYA KUMARI
RISHABH PAL
Shubham Nagar
GOURAV JANGRA
VANDANA YADAV
CHIRAG
ABHISHEK KUMAR
MANOJ YADAV
SONU KUMAR
Shubham Nagar
NEERAJ KUMAR
ravi kumar
BRIJESH

CHETAN KHARI
SUNNY LOHIYA
VAISHALI CHOUDHARY
Megha Archarya
DEEPAK YADAV
SACHIN PRAJAPATI
ASHI SHARMA
karan Rawat
SUNNY LOHIYA
Jatin Bali

SANIJEEV GIRI
CHIRAG ROHILLA
Pooja tanwar
BRIJESH

L Johny meitei
SIMRAN CHOUDHARY
SACHIN PRAJAPATI
AKASH

anjali yadav
Aditya jaiswal
Megha Archarya
NAYAB GAUHAR
Rahul Rai

CATEGORY : ST
Name

Minesh Kumar Mandia
MANISH KUMAR
Thangsanglen Haokip
MANISH KUMAR

MEHBOOB MURTAZA NAWAB

Peter pamei

Leiyaring Luikham
JANGMINLAL

POOJA KUMARI

RAHUL MEENA
JANGMINLAL

Ankur Meena

Narendra Kumar Neeraj
Doropao Ramai

68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Best 4 %age

64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.75
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.29
64.25



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

COURSE : B.A. (H) English
Form No.

1
2
3

53412/08/2016

5119222
5222942
5100109
5222942
5098336
5146947
5167240
5206737
5216702
5104666
5146337
5148464
5228006
5124349
5003991
5100037
5003991
5209213
5151619
5111560
5227483
5105370
5178731
5199938
5086352
5142809
5206951
5199938
5142809
5280763
5000104
5017767
5124150
5145604
5087829
5245616
5188312
5079333
5188312
5132703
5079333
5218015
5206402
5114210
5031764
5001355
5240252
5000686
5263363
5107489
5240252
5217969
5106535
5083434
5130078

5170517
5135307
5016839

Maisongdibou Ringkangmai
S.Souko Ngade

Doropao Ramai

S.Souko Ngade

TAGE MUDO

rakesh kumar
PAMREIMUNG AWUNGSHI
N.NOPAWNGIA

Khovei Island D

joseph lalvensanga hnialum
DUMIK POYOM
Nianglunkim

RAHUL MEENA

BENJAMIN ONJANG HAOKIP
Cicy Zirsangzeli
Lalliansanga

Cicy Zirsangzeli
Thangkholun Haokip
yaomi mashangva
ABHISHEK KUJUR
Yurleithing Luikham
DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA
Anita Munda

N. Gloria

ALKA ROHITA TIRKEY
Russell Vanlalruata

T THANGMUANLAL

N. Gloria

Russell Vanlalruata

RAVI KUMAR MEENA
Pranjal shashni

DEBORAH MC

Lanmichon Angkang

L Kennedy Varay
WORMINGAM CHITHUNG
S James Khupminlun Mate
Murtaza Ali

JITENDER

Murtaza Ali

B.P PATTAM CHAKMA
JITENDER

Leo Hmangnunchung Serto Kom

SHIMTHEI KUMRAH
Kammuanlal
SOMIPAM MC

Sachin

M. Jamminthang Haokip
Sorenzan Vashum
MONIJIT GOYARI

Rizwan Hussain

M. Jamminthang Haokip
Jangminthang Kilong
GLORIA HATNEIHOIH

S Paubiaklian Mate
Chihanphi Khamrang

CATEGORY - General

Name

TARUN
Shreya Jain
Venne Chawla

64.25
64.25
64.25
64.25
64.25
64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.5
63.5
63.5
63.5
63.25
63.25
63.25
63.25
63.25
63.25
63.25
63.25
63

63

63

63

63
62.75
62.75
62.75
62.75
62.75
62.75
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.25
62.25
62.25
62.25
62.25
62

62

62

62

Best 4 %age
87.75

87.75
87.75



63412/08/2016

5214420
5047063
5084658
5087262
5099718
5077362
5083629
5026188
5053543
5047479
5210263
5161106
5113548
5144419
5080335
5009894
5033702
5226268
5074301
5017370
5062462
5083877
5056213
5119252
5077103
5045921
5213499
5016398
5148599
5099617
5126055
5115398
5199069
5092463
5043799
5022955
5257834
5071301
5083353
5203907
5126059
5017242
5016378
5004336
5011939
5188144
5189309
5145074
5164002
5088655
5062065
5236371
5172761
5152551
5024239
5276484
5112977
5279397
5148245
5154375
5073166
5153087

Kunal Gautam
KHUSHI GUPTA
shashank jha

arun gupta
Dakshayani Manjari Singh
harshita bahl

ANNU DAHIYA
Mohit Singh

NEHA BHANDARI
Bhavya Srivastava
Hitesh kumar

himan

CHITWAN LALWANI
ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA
Deepanshu Wadhwa
palak hasija

Dhruv Kalra

TANYA JAIN
RUCHIKA BISHT
Vrinda Gupta
SHIPRA GUPTA
ARPITA CHAKRABORTY
AJAY RAJ BHARDWA)
MISHITA ARORA
RIDDHI SHARMA
Lashika Batra

Aman Bhatnagar
Vartika Wadhwa
Anjali Jain

Rohan Sehgal
Keshav A Sethi

Rajat Kumar Thakur
RUPAL KHANNA
keshav aggarwal
Srishti Verma

Saloni

Jatin Kharbanda
SHIVANGI NARULA
RAKSHITA GUPTA
SIDDHARTH KHATRI
Shubhi Shukla
Siddanta Kumar Bhuyan
PRIYA GOYAL
MAHAK

RUBY KONER
Adeeba Siddiqui
DURGAM SINGH RANA
ansh sethi

AARUSH

jyoti yadav

Alisha Agarwal

Arpit Duhan
Ridhima Garg
divyanshi prabhakar
Ishika Jain
MITANSHI VATS
PRIYAL

RACHNA RAWAT
TANYA GUPTA
NAMIT CHAWLA
ISHAAN BATRA
AZEEM HASHMI

87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.75
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.5
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

COURSE : B.A. (H) English

O O NOOULLD WN R

NNNNRRRRRRRRRR
WNPRPOWOWOWNOOUNAWNIERO

24

73412/08/2016

5041478
5174849
5028441
5006791
5185668
5140472
5159085
5219310
5169365
5074283
5131614
5269661
5101093
5052327
5052790
5151502
5073224
5133847
5188013
5193764
5104172
5216872
5000163
5032364
5016570
5191934
5107967
5146969
5072725
5011593
5040197
5124004
5021471
5224375

Form No.

5064987
5029260
5152471
5153502
5249076
5100134
5143676
5030414
5004114
5013764
5094995
5236969
5011895
5212073
5264731
5060346
5237822
5163365
5110223
5253642
5262093
5256672
5265514
5150340

Hafsa Farooqi
RUHANI CHANDNA
Mahima Jain
Manisha Rawat
rudra pratap shukla
SRISHTI HANS
DEEPAK BAHUGUNA
SHEELA NARANG
Pushaan Rangani
vanshika

TARU

Shirin

Aastha Garg
MUSKAAN

Pranav Sharma
YAMINI VIG
RISHIK KASHYAP
NITISH PANDEY
DIVYANK MISHRA
Kanishka Aggarwal
RAJA RAM RAI
SALONI CHAWLA
Priya Dagar
bhavya kaushik
Muskan Sahdev
Vijeta

PUSHKAR PANDEY
SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA
Vrinda sachdeva
parika

Harsh Gupta
AKANSHA AGARWAL
ankita sharma
Yachica Chauhan

CATEGORY - 0OBC

Name

SUMIT KUMAR
VINDESHWARI YADAV
MOHD ADNAN

Ajit Kumar Yadav

NAOREM NGANTHOI DEVI
NEPRAM NEWTON SINGH

SUPRIYA KUMARI SAHU
ABHAY ROY

SHWETA THAKUR
SHIVAM SAINI

SANJU KUMARI

RIYA

Harsh Nagar

SHIVAM SINGH KUSHWAHA

KIRTI

Anurag Yadav

PREETAM KUMAR
Srishti Jesingh

JYOTI KUMARI

Nida Khan

ADITYA JAIN
MUNAVIRUL FAIROS C K
MANISH GIR

Shivani

87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87.25
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

Best 4 %age

77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77.25
77

77

77
76.88
76.75
76.75



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

83412/08/2016

5174157
5083055
5228600
5256562
5269808
5087762
5144266
5171401
5055184
5148363
5231984
5171401
5174642
5144266
5200971
5102924
5026173
5174642
5233454
5269808
5087762
5177119
5259952
5196531
5197577
5133933
5116389
5259952
5196531
5178275
5227862
5269402
5178275
5170021
5183682
5223997
5175380
5082034
5116389
5227862
5263368
5226094
5082034
5164082
5116477
5223997
5219505
5164901
5239210
5022362
5271996
5022042
5097184
5116738
5271996
5190055
5189599
5146227
5249797
5225434
5118410
5249797

RAHUL

himani rajput
SHIRIN KHAN
MOHD SHAAN
ALISHA 1QBAL
sachin kumar
RAO ROHIT
ANKITA KUMARI
SHAILESH KUMAR
SHALU
MANISHA
ANKITA KUMARI
ANKIT KUMAR
RAO ROHIT
Almas Nizam
Soniya

Saloni Chauhan
ANKIT KUMAR

momocha kongkham

ALISHA IQBAL
sachin kumar
SADHNA
MONIKA YADAV
TARUN

NEHA AMBAWATA
ROHAN SAINI
Kanan

MONIKA YADAV
TARUN

GAURAV SINGH
RITESH KUMAR
Aman kumar
GAURAYV SINGH
RICHA YUMNAM
SACHIN KUMAR
AARAV GAUTM
Sehej kaur
SHIVAM

Kanan

RITESH KUMAR
Sachin Bansala
ABHISHEK
SHIVAM
KUNDAN KUMAR
savleen kaur bhogal
AARAV GAUTM
Niharika Gupta

EVELYN M LAISHRAM

Ikhlas

ERAM

PRINCE YADAV
PARVEJ SALMANI
RENU KUMARI
saurabh rathi
PRINCE YADAV
Avinash Verma
LOKESH MATHUR
ASHUTOSH VERMA
kunal anand
ALINA

AMIT YADAV
kunal anand

76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

93412/08/2016

5191190
5116738
5248076
5000829
5187950
5026124
5018651
5275814
5146227
5261956
5053330
5204016
5093862
5262589
5275814
5000829
5257573
5225434
5251437
5085980
5078168
5264630
5278622
5149455
5002082
5264630
5149455
5108493
5088280
5250145
5013399
5124429
5203129
5219130
5244843
5065317
5251058
5151748
5251058
5060340
5235903
5013708
5145258
5247196
5018362
5259617
5178541
5179938
5159612
5124061
5145258
5096421
5176581
5235903
5200442
5159612
5177706
5124061
5044521
5247196
5068966
5238718

HARSHITA YADAV
saurabh rathi
KAJAL

SAHIL SINGH

RAVI KUMAR
SURAJ

RASHID

VIKAS BANSIWAL
ASHUTOSH VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

ANKIT DAGAR
Reenu

Mohd Farzan ali
SHASHIKANT YADAV
VIKAS BANSIWAL
SAHIL SINGH
SHIVAM VATS
ALINA

ANKITA RANJAN
ABDUL SAMAD
UMMAI ROKAIYA
SUMIT YADAV
JASMEET SINGH
Anup Kumar
Kalpana Verma
SUMIT YADAV
Anup Kumar
SHABNAM PARVEEN
Karishma pal
Niraj Prasad
Sahil Yadav
Madhur Prajapati
LALIT SHARMA
RAHUL RAWAT
ABHIMANYU
Beekila Gurung
Tahanoor

Rahul Tomar
Tahanoor

Mizna Suhail
sakshi yadav
VIPIN PAL

NOOR ALAM
ANKIT

md farshad ajmali
VICKY

Vibhor Robhilla
Lokesh Kumar
Anshu

LOUREMBAM BIKRAMJIT SINGH

NOOR ALAM
CHARANPREET KAUR
Jyoti Yadav

sakshi yadav

Nehal Prasad

Anshu

TUBA AHMAD

LOUREMBAM BIKRAMJIT SINGH

Yash Sharma
ANKIT

ASHISH CHANDILA
Satyam Yadav

76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

COURSE :

1

103412/08/2016

5253368
5259617
5176581
5252738
5123837
5188138
5186902
5089698
5157783
5196078
5237060
5058363
5249831
5223349
5058363
5237060
5023995
5280698
5265725
5089698
5093184
5196078
5228572
5212778
5280698
5210878
5209533
5102229
5044389
5177660
5058955
5216438
5236059
5284363
5284179
5054749
5260780
5102229
5096479
5201710
5005803
5201710
5262401
5044389
5258396
5209533
5039765
5216438
5280036
5258267
5260406
5050177
5152954
5050177
5166684
5094425
5240987

B.A. (H) English
Form No.

5145380

YATIKA YADAV
VICKY

Jyoti Yadav
ANKIT YADAV

Leitanthem Ranendrajit Singh

SUNIL ROHILLA
AMBER SHADAB
Anurup Mahanta
RAJINI PAL

ANIKET YADAV
ANAM

MUKESH

SANJEEV KUMAR
MD FAROOQUE AHMED
MUKESH

ANAM

ADARSH YADAV
SONAM

TOSHIKA

Anurup Mahanta
AKSHAY CHAUDHARY
ANIKET YADAV
MAYANK SONI
KOMAL

SONAM

Paritosh Kumar
Anmol Gupta
SAGAR

kamil Ahmad

AZAD YADAV
KANCHAN

MD SERAJ HUSSAIN
YUVRAJ RANA
VIPIN

Kritika Gupta
dnaina

DEEPAK RANA
SAGAR

AKHIL KUMAR
NANCY SINGHANIA
Simran Saini
NANCY SINGHANIA
BHARTI KULYANA
kamil Ahmad
AKHIL KUMAR
Anmol Gupta
Manisha

MD SERAJ HUSSAIN
VARUN KUMAR YADAV
YASH SHARMA
DEEPAKSHI

Safiya Irfan
TUSHAR PAL
Safiya Irfan
Deepali

Aaditya alok
DEEPAK KUMAR

CATEGORY -SC

Name

DEV KUMAR

75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.67
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.43
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

Best 4 %age

75.25



2 5027151 Aashish kumar 75.25
3 5223554 DRON 75.14
4 5156014 VISHAL 75
5 5193788 ravi shankar 75
6 5128843 SHUBHAM LAHORI 75
7 5261560 varsha kumari 75
8 5042587 VAISHALI 75
9 5169234 ANJALI 74.75
10 5093813 SRIVIDYA .V 74.75
11 5101885 ANKIT KUMAR 74.75
12 5051868 GAGAN SANKHLA 74.75
13 5253120 BHARTI GAUTAM 74.75
14 5067007 Arun rawat 74.75
15 5044882 ANURAG 74.5
16 5077307 PRASHANT KUMAR 74.5
17 5166184 Rahul 74.5
18 5169489 LAKSHAY 74.5
19 5182795 KAMLESH KUMAR 74.5
20 5110680 GAURAV KUMAR 74.5
21 5083034 Preeti 74.5
22 5073780 Pooja 74.5
23 5000927 Abhishek Nagar 74.5
24 5001123 aradhana 74.5
25 5265057 MANISH KUMAR 74.5
26 5019826 SOMYA DINKAR 74.5
27 5182795 KAMLESH KUMAR 74.5
28 5083034 Preeti 74.5
29 5166184 Rahul 74.5
COURSE : B.A. (H) English CATEGORY - PwD
1 5071941 GOVIND KUMAR 60.86
2 5216505 Aradhana Bisandre 58.5
3 5130629 VIVEK GUPTA 54.5
4 5219557 suraj kumar 51.75
COURSE : B.A (Hons) HINDI CATEGORY : ST
Form No. Name Best 4 %age
1 5215117 Danish Pacherwal 54.75
2 5257037 ajay shah 54.5
3 5002532 REMLALHMUAKA 54.25
4 5109489 PUNEET 53.25
5 5014006 SAURABH MEENA 53
COURSE : B.A (Hons) HISTORY CATEGORY : ST
Form No. Name Best 4 %age
1 5198156 Khemraj Meena 67.75
2 5001836 ARUN KUMAR MEENA 67.75
3 5198156 Khemraj Meena 67.75
4 5029794 OLYMPAS LAIHMO A KHAILAH 67.5
5 5184354 SHUBHAM KUMAR MEENA 67.25
6 5010978 Hallett Thanglian Guite 67.25
7 5047061 Richard pamei 67.25
8 5010978 Hallett Thanglian Guite 67.25
9 5029852 Lod Sumi 67.25
10 5094770 NGAIHOIKIM 67
11 5101512 VANLAL THAFAMKIMI 67
12 5068351 DEEPJITA BASUMATARY 67

13 5050167 LETGOUMANG HAOKIP 67
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14 5101512 VANLAL THAFAMKIMI 67

15 5141615 K.WARTHANGAM 67
16 5206560 Hatnunnem Khongsai 66.75
COURSE : B.A (Hons) HISTORY CATEGORY : PwD
Form No. Name Best 4 %age
1 5216505 Aradhana Bisandre 58.5
2 5177971 VIRENDER KUMAR 57
3 5022004 SAIF AHMED 50.5
COURSE : B.A (Hons) Political Science CATEGORY : GENERAL
Form No. Name Best 4 %age
1 5097379 Shivangi Malhotra 85
2 5010160 PAYAL KUMARI 85
3 5282331 ANSHUL PANWAR 85
4 5126411 Tarun Kumar 85
5 5181983 SAHIL 85
6 5195065 APURVA ARYA 85
7 5067059 DHANANIJAY MISHRA 85
8 5198971 Priyanka Dalal 85
9 5165879 AKSHANSH 85
10 5277230 AYUSHI 85
COURSE : B.A (Hons) Political Science CATEGORY : OBC Non Creamy
Form No. Name Best 4 %age
1 5175981 ASUTOSH KUMAR 78.25
2 5207467 HINA CHAUDHARY 78.25
3 5087007 Himanshu Choudhary 78.25
4 5033424 Aashish Raj 78.25
5 5113640 ANOOP KUMAR 78.25
6 5038072 AJAY KUMAR 78.25
7 5151998 Mayank Verma 78
8 5089545 MD NAWAZ SHARIF 78
9 5257707 ROHIT GUPTA 78
10 5080809 E SHASHIDANANDA MEITEI 78
11 5236560 Rishabh yadav 78
12 5149289 Mohammad Abdul Harish 78
13 5240880 NITIN KUMAR 77.75
14 5259571 Prachi Nirwan 77.75
15 5180178 Mohammad Ziyao Rahaman 77.75
16 5158889 MAHAVIR 77.75
17 5049850 GAURAV SAINI 77.75
18 5059594 ALISHA 77.75
19 5038550 Rahmat ali 77.75
20 5281624 Vivek Nagar 77.75
21 5178420 AYSHA 77.75
22 5281624 Vivek Nagar 77.75
23 5178420 AYSHA 77.75
24 5180178 Mohammad Ziyao Rahaman 77.75
25 5172070 MD WARISH KHAN 77.75
26 5236458 Vijay Panchal 77.75
27 5236200 ANKUSH KUMAR 77.71
28 5029260 VINDESHWARI YADAV 77.5
29 5106886 AASHUTOSH KUMAR 77.5
30 5211922 AVINASH NAGAR 77.5
31 5100134 NEPRAM NEWTON SINGH 77.5
32 5058507 Sarthak Singh 77.5

33 5083243 ARJUN KUMAR YADAV 77.5

123412/08/2016



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

COURSE :
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48

133412/08/2016

5064987
5039944
5038914
5100134
5106886
5058507
5195244
5128817
5172352
5029260

B.Com
Form No.

5003263
5014784
5089503
5013277
5052538
5107563
5006826
5027322
5145332
5061937
5203206
5047186
5239157
5091322
5124637
5136764
5060706
5088738
5212708
5110471
5013221
5097034
5112569
5007826
5017057
5210605
5010343
5028101
5017123
5099214
5026179
5032973
5152810
5099780
5032292
5183020
5153037
5044938
5017707
5222551
5004321
5128209
5004575
5145261
5075141
5154552
5174554
5088372

SUMIT KUMAR

PREETI YADAV

SUMAN KUMAR VERMA
NEPRAM NEWTON SINGH
AASHUTOSH KUMAR
Sarthak Singh

Mohd Danish Ansari
SEEMA YADAV
KHOZAIMA MASOOD
VINDESHWARI YADAV

CATEGORY : GENERAL
Name

Chetan Gandhi
SHIVANKAR SHARMA
Bhawna Sehrawat
Lokesh Mehta
RISHIKA ANAND
YOGESH JANGHU
KARAN BHANDARI
ASHU

SHIKHAR GOYAL
Mridul Joshi

Karan Dudeja

Harshit Marwaha
SALONI AGARWAL
AMAN

SIMRAN

CHARVI MEHRA
Deepam Garg

Diksha Devgan
deepanshu khanna
RAJNI

Muskan Wadhwa
JASPREET KATHURIA
ISHITA AGRAWAL
Abhay Gupta

YAKSHI GUPTA

Gopal Krishan Aggarwal
SHIVANI RANA
AKASH GUPTA

DESH GAURAV SRIVASTAV
Anmol Gupta
LAKSHAY TAYAL
Shrey Arora

MOHD JAVED AKHTAR
AMANAT KOHLI
DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA
Sanyam Chhabra
Ayush Pratap Singh
Abhishek Jain

Anurag Singhaniya
SAHIL GUPTA
Avennya
FASAHAT ALl KHAN
Gautam Popli

ADITYA RAWAT
ARNAV KANT SEHGGAL
JATIN JINDAL

RAHUL

Aditya Rawat

77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5

Best 4 %age

90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
90
90
90
90
20



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

143412/08/2016

5012144
5110264
5055954
5155482
5195551
5072638
5131454
5134244
5037483
5063478
5127050
5143133
5279544
5028748
5198387
5159780
5026699
5072189
5080629
5081550
5283817
5075717
5017854
5076440
5000252
5013215
5029014
5021982
5011544
5013422
5181847
5049723
5055401
5099753
5025423
5028914
5281460
5129070
5189901
5034364
5139688
5094693
5141330
5161426
5254769
5167806
5182454
5189529
5076390
5039156
5042301
5101753
5017749
5115330
5209587
5187624
5061980
5028634
5024601
5129801
5063725
5028936

Sourabh Chawla
Divya

Harinder choudhary
Garima Jindal
Rishika Jalan
MANSI GUPTA
Chirag aggarwal
Kashika Ranjan
Pooja Sharma
Mehul Sharma
Himanshu rawat
BHAVNA SHARMA
VISHAL

Yamini Arya
PAKSHI GOEL
PAYAL DANG
Krishna Tiwari
bhavya khosla
yuvraj shirse
Prachi Pawariya
Aman Mittal
VIRAT KHARYA
MANISH GROVER
SAGAR KHURANA
Raghav Girdher
Harshit tyagi
Yaman Mittal
AYUSHI GUPTA
Adit Lall

ADITYA KHURANA
Manish Sangtani
SHIVAM PANDEY
ANSHIKA JAIN
Manish bhardwaj
Abhishek Chugh
REEMA BHATIA
paras ramtri
Mehak

SWATI TYAGI
NISHANT CHANDNA
AMAN CHUGH
Abhay Arora
RISHABH BANSAL
Sonal Kukreja
ANUPAM PANDEY
SHOURYA SINGH
MOHIT REWARI
RASHI TUTEJA
shruti goyal
Deepali

vardaan jagga
MUSKAN GUPTA
AYUSH AGGARWAL
Aashi Gupta
SMRITI RAJ

Akul Singh Bisht
Sufiyan Ahmad
SAGAR BISHT
SALONI RAYAL
DIVYAM CHAWLA
NAMAN CHAWLA
Palak Goel

90

90

20

90

20

90

20

90

20

90

20

90

90

90

20

90

90

90

90
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.54
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

153412/08/2016

5133566
5114892
5008139
5244207
5144661
5195141
5073062
5035831
5277183
5127863
5099124
5141665
5024991
5212517
5042831
5031286
5145368
5082650
5000398
5002142
5022316
5109166
5086137
5046018
5243293
5082041
5242768
5139894
5128381
5033553
5107876
5086267
5077677
5089810
5047746
5101626
5012707
5247614
5055805
5006737
5176861
5132467
5062077
5073466
5002331
5105892
5141400
5104158
5031340
5082244
5040344
5141009
5059288
5135614
5072400
5043865
5021516
5020430
5061713
5211749
5159513
5072962

Vaibhav Rai
HIMANSHI JAIN
JASMINE KAUR
Mohammad Ali Khan
ayushi jain

Naman Arora
Priyam Agarwal
UTKARSH TIWARI
karthikswamy
SHIVAM JAISWAL
shefali gupta
MUSKAN JINDAL
heena chhabra
Akshansh Chaudhary
RIYA GARG

Sarthak punyani
Aayush Khattri
mansi

Aditi Mohan
Manpreet Singh Arora
Vikas Kundu

shivam khandelwal
Jatin Gupta

MD EKHLAQUE
Kajal Garg

MITALI WADHWA
HANSUKA DUTTA
Shreya Malhotra
Shalini Tewari
Rahul Dhankhar
kavya nanda

Pooja Lather
MEHAK GROVER
Gurkirat Singh Basoor
Sagar sharma

Divya Jha

Dhruv goel

DIKSHA KHETARPAL
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
Jai Wadhwa
ABHISHEK GOYAL
Diksha Taneja
ayush sundriyal
ABHAY KHATKAR
MINALI GAUR
CHETNA ARORA
CHAITANYA ARORA
PRIYA SHARMA
Shivani

Ansh jain

Abhi Kumar
AKANSH CHOUDHARY
Nikhil Chopra
Akarshan Dev Sahi
ANKIT JAIN

Taru Aggarwal
RIDHIMA

ashika goel
SAMRIDDHI JAIN
ASTHA

KRITIKA DANG
KUSH TYAGI

89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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5127110
5115394
5153333
5094533
5085719
5012517
5022036
5032302
5157780
5156491
5140845
5113223
5050340
5120296
5053155
5109685
5040118
5083537
5068405
5126182
5183665
5098110
5028950
5149422
5045930
5009948
5084766
5256601
5041858
5143304
5066242
5126170
5102848
5127574
5066641
5232714
5095445
5122926
5117003
5126044
5123628
5152474
5171465
5111825
5016535
5069424
5233974
5193927
5084711
5103085
5046393
5088615
5225997
5000573
5070610
5193374
5094372
5160265
5176751
5142525
5015940
5229541

Parul Tripathi

shivani gusain

Mansi Tyagi
DEEPANSHU

PULKIT GIRDHAR
NIRABHRA SHARMA
JAYA RANA

NIPUN SEHRAWAT
PALAK LINJHARA
HEMANT TYAGI
GOVIND MISHRA
RAMYA

Harleen Kaur
Yashashkarm Modawel
HIMANSHI GAHLAWAT
Yash Goyal

GARIMA CHOPRA
SHIVANI BANSAL
SOURABH KUMAR
Rakshit Bhattacharya
Nikhil

Isha Kapil

Vibhav Vohra
Kushagra Singh
PRABHJOT SINGH
Rishabh Chauhan
AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA
VISHAL LALWANI
Ankit Bhatt

Radiya

Bharat Singh Shahi
BRIJESH SEHGAL
Shivangi Jindal
ASHIMA RELAN
Charu Chhabra
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
DIVNEEK SINGH
Shubhank Gupta
DIKSHA MALIK
Devanshi Mehta
KHUSHI BANSAL
lakshya chhibber
kartik jain

SIMRAN TUTEJA
NEHA GINOTRA
HARSH SHARMA
POOJA KUMARI
DEEPANSHU MALIK
KASAK GAUTAM
ZAMAAN GHAURI
HARSH MITTAL
Tarang Rastogi

Rahul Singh Rawat
Samarth Kalra
SIDDHARTH JAIN
Smriti Sharma
ANAND PRAKASH TIWARI
HARSHIT JAIN
PARAM KHARBANDA
naman khanduja
Shubham Maheshwari
Gagan Kelhanka

89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
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5043433
5126511
5205475
5015043
5054830
5194527
5214050
5139452
5045078
5124650
5013531
5086834
5094030
5014606
5049063
5119208
5116840
5087108
5008369
5134228
5059508
5089817
5007863
5093498
5092169
5100187
5204654
5143342
5007392
5071809
5181848
5235573
5219785
5002170
5085515
5083679
5032402
5065644
5211246
5083837
5011104
5186668
5081950
5242646
5124007
5101729
5087721
5183544
5085594
5273249
5017402
5099203
5205558
5269122
5006318
5079588
5194483
5181152
5257978
5081319
5026046
5024418

Shreya Sharma
NAINA MITTAL
RAHUL SHARMA
Vivek Joshi

tushar mittal
Vaibhav Manchanda
deepak rana
FARAZ SHUJA
KANIKA GOEL
TUSHAR CHOPRA
Ankit Joshi

Ankur

SOUMYA SINGH
Akarsh singhal
Hitesh Satija
Shubhangi Tiwari
HARPREET SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR
RAHUL DUA

Sarthi Sharma
JUHI ARORA
Anushtha Jha
himesh chadha
ABHIMANYU KUMAR
Aditi Dixit
deepanshi arora
sheetal

CHHAVI BATRA
Sumant Gupta
NIDHI UTREJA
Himanshi Aggarwal
Prakhar Gupta
GEETA

Hemant Arora
SHIMONA DARGAN
SAHIL

Divya Saharan
Deepanshu Aggarwal
Muskan Bhasin
vijay kumar arora
ROHINI ARORA
Avinash Tiwari
himanshu gupta
BHUVESH SHOKEEN
MUDIT JAIN
jigyasa khanna
Anmol Malhotra
Arushi Devrani
EHA GOYAL
Raghavendra Singh
SURAJ KUMAR
Hrithik Goel
Prarthana Asija
Sachit

SHIVANI

Nimish Khanna
SHIVAM MITTAL
saad masoud japanwala
YOGESH GROVER
SONI JAIN
SUDIKSHA
DEEPANSHU GOEL

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

183412/08/2016

5229715
5265681
5112933
5097758
5126836
5155765
5112398
5117896
5178019
5036145
5147009
5087849
5139612
5171935
5050633
5228727
5025765
5235517
5046098
5226937
5128619
5085909
5022374
5255155
5070490
5098564
5102806
5106824
5258378
5005470
5122534
5199009
5188476
5061950
5134798
5064990
5005565
5103773
5187113
5149335
5103436
5164858
5200512
5178387
5082587
5034773
5045016
5257212
5073308
5183677
5019215
5274504
5271014
5008597
5057935
5014552
5051564
5002832
5115441
5166482
5114725
5124994

DEEPANSHU GUPTA
mohit dhamija
Mudit Gupta
DEEPALI GUPTA
RACHIT KAOOR
HEMA NARULA
Mansi Sharma
GAGAN KHATRI
NIKHIL GUPTA
KADAMBINI KHARE
Kshitij Sinha

Divya Khanna
SHRDHA GAIROLA
Riya Jamwal
NAMAN

Utkarsha Khanna
Jatin Malik

Shruti Agarwal
raghav kaushik
Monika Maity
KUSHAGRA GUPTA
jalaj verma

Vidit Tyagi

Kashif Jung

Jagriti Singla
NIKHIL MITTAL
nikita mittal
prince sangwan
ANKUSH NARULA
HARSHIT GUPTA
AREEB MIRZA
Khushboo
Aarushi Nagpal
Vishal Kamra
Shivam Nanda
Vidushi Gupta
RITIK ADHIKARI
CHARU MITTAL
Abhisht Rawat
Sarthak Arora
Aman Tayal
PRIYANKA GHOSH
Agrim Dhawan
Latika Chhatriya
KARTHIKA M
shubham garg
SARASWATI JOSHI
ASHUTOSH RATHI
SRISHTI NAUSRAN
Sourav Khurana
Ishika Shah
nishtha arya
ABHISHEK
Shubham
SHEETAL SHARMA
PARTH THAKKAR
Mudit Mohan Jain
Lakshay Chawla
GUNEET KAUR
Kanishk kumar
Kushagra Tyagi
Sargun Kaur

88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.75
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5



359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

193412/08/2016

5239583
5238556
5079230
5142611
5166507
5170030
5122677
5107272
5160701
5047142
5172962
5155673
5056665
5136899
5118876
5005210
5057418
5002030
5151191
5079443
5205602
5279008
5026653
5075913
5121693
5227623
5133119
5040320
5042388
5198516
5200986
5248783
5199067
5010152
5257756
5074727
5252411
5257596
5214019
5183743
5000357
5107302
5078667
5086441
5101700
5033505
5060399
5048042
5102820
5130517
5042152
5207807
5211575
5236666
5236288
5071466
5061431
5087796
5155375
5206316
5119297
5167385

Shubham Khanna
SACHIN KUMAR
kritika batra
SHRIKUNJ DALMIA
KUNAL MEHLA
NEERAJ BANSAL
milan upadhyay
Ishan Goel

kartik bhatia
Vansh Jindal
Siddhant Bedi
Rahul Dang
HIMANSHU MALIK
abhishek biswas
Vishesh mahajan
Agrim Dhawan
Akshita bansal
Vishal Dewan
SHIVEK DUGGAL
PRAZWAL MAHAJAN
Tarun

talib bashir

Sanchi Aggarwal
Vinay Chaudhary
DIVYAM SHARMA
Shivam Kumar Singh
mukul shokeen
Gunjan Bhatia
Mansi Gupta
ASHWANI PANDEY
Akanksha Rawal
Jatin Gupta
DHAIRYA

Mahima Naswa
SARTHAK DHAWAN
KANWALJEET KAUR
Jatin

Ravi

Abhinav Seth
Bharat Arora

P LAVANYA

Yash Khanijo
Nishtha garg
Utkarsh Aggarwal
AKSHITA BHARDWA)
ISHITA GUPTA
Mohit Jain

PARAS THAKUR
ANJALI MISHRA
Satyam Kumar
JIGNESH MANOCHA
saanidhya rawat
Piyush Bhartiya
Nitin Mishra
Anisha

KISHAN

Mugdha Jhingan
SURAJ POKHRIYAL
Nidhi Sharma

RIYA GUPTA

arjun arora
VASUSHRI MODY

88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.5
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25



421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

COURSE :

U b WN B

203412/08/2016

5118531
5135761
5119768
5231573
5133465
5268604
5157173
5081614
5103703
5071139
5107848
5037190
5085556
5043922
5088730
5004991
5262279
5243170
5195674
5065445
5106323
5003234
5031450
5043666
5046500
5004435
5078597
5138501
5204331
5045092
5103048
5204255
5205246
5144212
5130900
5023569
5016734
5076770
5161593
5182584
5136608
5103608
5069550
5006094
5187618
5228547
5136976
5049127
5005962
5061879
5045138
5062808

B.Com

Form No.

5203240
5163208
5144266
5130843
5055184
5256562

Ritika kharbanda
RICHI SHARMA

Ritika chauhan

ANKIT SHARMA
Shubham Singh Rawat
Anirudh Mohan Sharma
Mohit Gupta

Garima Gupta
SHIVAM DHINGRA
VAISHALI KATYAL
rishab gupta

RAHUL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
Aniket sharma
SHREYA AMOLI
SHREYA AGARWAL
Divya Beh

SOURABH CHOPRA
Pragya Pandey
ANNU

Shivin Sharma

Karan Singh Bisht
Kushagra Agarwal
Tanya Sadh

VISHAL KHURANA
SHIVANG

HARSHIT RAJPAL
naman lohia

Daniyal Mirza

ARJIT SHARMA
HARSHIT KATHURIA
POORVA CHANDNA
MEHAK MALHOTRA
ANMOL MANGLIK
Prakhar sharda
pratham madan

Jatin Lamba

ayush todi

AKSHIT GUPTA

Ankit Malik

MUKUND GAUR
DEEPAK SINGHAL
ARADHYA RASTOGI
LIBIN GEORGE MATHEW
KAJAL

Anupriya Ahlawat
NITI PACHAUR
MANISH CHATURVEDI
PIYUSH BANSAL
ANAND KUMAR CHOUDHARY
Siddhant Tiwari
Vishnu Ramanath
SARTHAK SHARMA

CATEGORY : OBC Non Creamy
Name

Aman Jaiswal
ABHAY CHAUDHARY
RAO ROHIT

SARIF

SHAILESH KUMAR
MOHD SHAAN

88.25
88.25
88.25
88.25
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

Best 4 %age

76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75
76.75



213412/08/2016

5263368
5196531
5112582
5183682
5269402
5197577
5070997
5178275
5162816
5164082
5213529
5263131
5051788
5145468
5175539
5248076
5261956
5018651
5257573
5022042
5204016
5038603
5216380
5118410
5001074
5030816
5262061
5002082
5250145
5269812
5242674
5013399
5144555
5277743
5036896
5270423
5114486
5278622
5078168
5149455
5049418
5179938
5046712
5176581
5188138
5247196
5253368
5202226
5079878
5107405
5184702
5208873
5247350
5077289
5147947
5189337
5228572
5252602
5196078
5107645
5058363
5115373

Sachin Bansala
TARUN

SALONI VERMA
SACHIN KUMAR
Aman kumar
NEHA AMBAWATA
NIPUN SINGH KHARI
GAURAYV SINGH
LOKENDRA KUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR
KAPIL YADAV
DINESH RAUT
SAMRIDHI
PRAMOD YADAV
Mukul Yadav
KAJAL

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

RASHID

SHIVAM VATS
PARVEJ SALMANI
Reenu

Mohd IMRAN
Ekta kumari
AMIT YADAV
NAVEEN GIRI
Shivam kumar
MOHD SULTAN
Kalpana Verma
Niraj Prasad
vaibhav jaiswal
krishan kushwah
Sahil Yadav
AMEEN

PRANAY PRABHAKAR
JATIN SHAKYA
KAJAL

ARUN KUMAR
JASMEET SINGH
UMMAI ROKAIYA
Anup Kumar
Manpreet Kaur
Lokesh Kumar
Naveen Prasad
Jyoti Yadav
SUNIL ROHILLA
ANKIT

YATIKA YADAV
PIYUSH YADAV
SONU

tanya dhunna
VISHAL DHANKHAR
Rahul Sathyan
GUFRAN AHMED
RAVI KUMAR
ANKUSH YADAV
SAJID AKHTER
MAYANK SONI
MOHIT KUMAR
ANIKET YADAV
Komal Verma
MUKESH
SHUBHAM YADAV

76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.5
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

223412/08/2016

5148956
5210178
5110588
5193175
5249567
5071576
5106878
5167495
5183233
5251241
5207592
5260780
5096479
5147361
5183361
5045364
5201710
5142916
5266576
5137481
5226757
5178255
5060872
5188372
5115346
5174265
5058976
5007322
5228947
5138458
5066080
5195221
5005703
5254453
5019736
5272092
5212808
5198734
5257084
5192403
5005703
5207904
5112204
5207904
5171517
5185898
5066791
5138458
5185898
5066791
5099880
5164638
5066080
5019736
5153824
5235250
5262800
5101502
5223444
5216102
5108160
5068502

komal yadav
MAYANK SONI
neha

VINEET KUMAR
SAGAR GOLA
LOKESH PAL
Nitin

NITU KUMAWAT
YUKTI

Jitender Kumar
ABHISHEK SAINI
DEEPAK RANA
AKHIL KUMAR
HARISH YADAV
sahil kumar
Akshat Khandelwal
NANCY SINGHANIA
SOBIYA ENAM
aditya kumar
ATUL KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV
Abhishek

HARSH YADAV
Kishan Lal
mayank shekhar
ASHISH KUMAR
Annu Yadav
Abdul bari

BIBHA

Ashu saini
AAKASH PAL
SATENDRA SINGH
inderjeet

ANAND KUMAR BHAMBOO

Surbhi baisoya
Gaurav Yadav
ARVIND CHAUHAN
siddarth rastogi
SURAJ YADAV
RAJEEV SINGH YADAV
inderjeet

Ramesh Kumar
Harsh Yadav
Ramesh Kumar
NISHA GUPTA
PRIYA YADAV
CHANDAN SAH
Ashu saini

PRIYA YADAV
CHANDAN SAH
ABHINANDAN WALIA
MEHNAZ PARVEEN
AAKASH PAL
Surbhi baisoya
Rashid Ali Ahmed
SUHAIL

AMAN KHAN
Anjali Yadav
MANISH SWAM
khushwant
MAHIMA BABBAR
HUSAIN

75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

233412/08/2016

5017176
5178957
5070813
5235250
5215531
5221315
5216102
5178957
5174922
5070813
5068502
5057335
5065952
5190412
5005287
5233617
5021981
5037152
5120723
5017581
5251564
5053035
5084361
5057335
5198697
5097579
5235810
5185884
5109430
5017423
5084361
5267484
5081196
5021981
5089786
5251564
5198697
5002353
5097579
5015927
5148706
5172587
5018178
5185884
5005287
5055473
5109430
5037152
5065952
5157832
5113499
5032995
5147159
5015834
5213316
5004764
5032995
5228620
5170987
5228620
5231361
5213316

Akhil Verma
Ankit Yadav
SHUBAM VERMA
SUHAIL

Rahul gupta
Manas Verma
khushwant

Ankit Yadav
Tanya Malik
SHUBAM VERMA
HUSAIN

GAURAV
AMRITA SINHA
Bharti chauhan
RAJNEESH YADAV
DEEPAK YADAV
ROHIT GOSWAMI
ADITYA KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR RAJPUT
UJJWAL SINGH SAINI

NITIN KUMAR
Shahid Naseem
VIMAL KUMAR
GAURAV
Deepak Yadav
MAHESH KUMAR
akram

MOHD AADIL
Ashima bharal
Lenin Khoisanam
VIMAL KUMAR
SHIVANGI NISHAD
ovind yadav
ROHIT GOSWAMI
sushma yadav
NITIN KUMAR
Deepak Yadav
Sahil Solanki
MAHESH KUMAR
Bharat Bhadana
Dimple Saini
Musharraf Jahan
AKASH YADAV
MOHD AADIL
RAJNEESH YADAV
ROHIT RATHORE
Ashima bharal
ADITYA KUMAR
AMRITA SINHA
SACHIN

saurav

Neha Soni*
NAGMA

DHRUV BANA
ANKUR VERMA
Mosin Khan
Neha Soni’
BHAVESH YADAV
SANIA BANO
BHAVESH YADAV
rohit

ANKUR VERMA

74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

COURSE :

OO NOOULLD, WN R
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41

243412/08/2016

5062688
5163499
5020533
5251838
5228822
5106504
5087327
5147109
5187132
5146459
5147109
5046580
5113499
5119936
5223436
5062691
5062688

B.Com

Form No.

5057451
5281121
5113890
5042748
5057581
5083846
5097814
5112902
5035870
5123109
5105493
5059703
5090045
5002087
5117747
5037772
5231836
5286636
5124159
5007315
5126530
5085959
5066051
5040501
5008234
5068006
5112342
5078972
5063982
5059505
5129440
5251153
5133467
5017127
5216354
5031236
5269898
5146150
5037236
5116510
5120031

AGARKAR

Md Adil

Rahul Dhiman
RADHIKA KOIR
MUKUL YADAV
MANISH KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINGH CHOUHAN
Gourav Lohia
RAHUL YADAV
PRAVEEN KUMAR
Gourav Lohia
TAUQIR ALAM
saurav

Jyoti Rohilla
Jashndeep Singh
RISHABH THAKUR
AGARKAR

CATEGORY : SC
Name

LAXMI SINGH
PRABHJOT SINGH KHANPURI
DEEPAK SINGH
Prashant kain

MINI

deepak kumar
CHETANYA CHAUHAN
Bhumika

MANISH
ginishkumar
PRASHANT KUMAR
VINEET KUMAR
HANS RAJ

MEGHA BODWAL
RANJEET

Anil Mathur

ROHIT

Mohit

Sandhya

NEERAJ
DEEPANSHU
Tejinder Kumar
sunny

Naresh Kumar
Nilesh Bind
Lakshay Azad
LOKESH CAMWAL
ANURAG SURYAVANSHI
NITIN KUMAR
Rahul Bodwal
SATRUGHAN
Suryansh Tamer
RAMESH

SAURABH KUMAR
PINTU KUMAR
LAKSHAY SINGH
ABHUEET
SHUBHAM

ROHIT KARDAM
HARSH SINGH
MAYANK B CHANDRA

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

Best 4 %age

71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.5
70.25
70.25



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

COURSE :

O O NOOULLD WN -
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COURSE :

A WN R

253412/08/2016

5249950
5068739
5228275
5198594
5247538
5049393
5085620
5058752
5062340
5168549
5236958
5020471
5035351
5105361
5017562
5144863
5118596
5024500
5158314
5032205

B.Com
Form No.

5162051
5030060
5162051
5060912
5217879
5152973
5010682
5164050
5191304
5155516
5069717
5215117
5078580
5177176
5072930
5047023
5228979
5086499
5241807
5214082
5100556
5096315
5239366
5089130
5279325
5089130
5032535
5242840
5181149

B.Com (H)

Form No.

5004573
5030743
5047809
5011364
5130109

SUMAN KUMAR 70.25

KAPIL 70.25
PAWAN KUMAR 70.25
amardeep prasad 70.25
Laishangbam Robert Singh 70.25
KARTIK CHOUDHARY 70.25
AMAN ASIWAL 70.25
Kanika Bamnia 70.25
Akshay Raj 70
SANDHYA 70
Bharat Gautam 70
TARUN KUMAR 70
BHARAT GAUTAM 70
LALAN KUMAR MANDAL 70
swaini santoshi 70
ARVIND KUMAR 70
Geetu 70
AJAY KUMAR 70
SHIVANI ARYA 70
Abhishek 70

CATEGORY : ST

Name Best 4 %age
AJIT KUMAR 56.75
Wonmayo Khangrah 56.75
AJIT KUMAR 56.75
D Khole David 56.75
Stanzin Nurboo 56.25
Joseph Lungjamang Khongsai 56
DELDAN NAMGYAL 56
SONU TIGGA 55.75
T.Zokhuma 55
karam singh meena 55
Sourav Meena 54.84
Danish Pacherwal 54.75
Kapil Singh Rana 54.5
YANNI RAWAT 54.25
Suraj Kumar Sah 54.25
ANKIT KUMAR 54
Kung Biak Siam Shoute 54
RAKESH KUMAR 53.75
kapil ghusinga 53.75
ANKIT KERKETTA 52.5
Rajat Singh 52.5
Mayank Singh Tomkyal 51.25
jwngsar narzary 50.25
mayank kumar meena 48.5
Lusang Lepcha 48.5
mayank kumar meena 48.5
Rohit kumar 47.5
Abhishek Ghusinga 46.75
Z.Biakhmunpari 45.5

CATEGORY : GENERAL

Name Best 4 %age
ABHISHEK GOEL 90.5
Bhavya Singla 90.5
kanishtha v johar 90.5
sanyam 90.5
GAURAV SHARMA 90.5



263412/08/2016

5178329
5183291
5152964
5062901
5162974
5206676
5128273
5075267
5032651
5051626
5023579
5033222
5028408
5126837
5078286
5031908
5284475
5167669
5178583
5020259
5074407
5175957
5052903
5154726
5164760
5132109
5069614
5187972
5141069
5158354
5056021
5005232
5049762
5033532
5192108
5112091
5042937
5071350
5032321
5015000
5076300
5003263
5203206
5112569
5013221
5013277
5041263
5007826
5088738
5047186
5006956
5050983
5197897
5033086
5027322
5061127
5017057
5212708
5099654
5062773
5210605
5136764

Ankita Singh
Vedant Chopra
Kunal Garg

AKASH AGGARWAL
TANYA ANAND
YASH SETHI
TWISHA

Piyush Shukla
Lakshay Arora

Riya

Namrata arora
KRISHNA KUMAR CHOURASIA
Utsav Khanna
SHIVANI NEGI
Aashna Jain
Ramandeep Singh
Reetika Makkar
AMIT KUMAR
AMANDEEP
Ankush Ahuja

tejas jolly
ABHISHEK CHAWLA
ISHA CHOPRA
Vrinda Aggarwal
suruchi arora
Yashika Arora
Ananya Pandey
RISHABH AIMANI
Dhenu gupta
VINAY DANGWAL
Nitika Gupta
Parveen Hans
AYUSH JAIN
Guneet Singh
ashish mudgal
AAYUSHI GUPTA
Raghav Goel

Parul Gupta

Ishaan Arora
NIHARIKA SINGHAL
RAHUL SINGH ADHIKARI
Chetan Gandhi
Karan Dudeja
ISHITA AGRAWAL
Muskan Wadhwa
Lokesh Mehta
Darpan Munjal
Abhay Gupta
Diksha Devgan
Harshit Marwaha
Yughantar Gupta
SHAURYA SINGHAL
Ayush Mehra
Anmol Chopra
ASHU

BHAVYA MERANI
YAKSHI GUPTA
deepanshu khanna
chaitanya goyal
nikhil rawat

Gopal Krishan Aggarwal
CHARVI MEHRA

90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

273412/08/2016

5107563
5140296
5014784
5060706
5052538
5050514
5084422
5088302
5006826
5143133
5174554
5072638
5026699
5195551
5044938
5154552
5144548
5036474
5258433
5281325
5110707
5128209
5066530
5131032
5075141
5080629
5167589
5045842
5159525
5047572
5193055
5245545
5127050
5109987
5159780
5033072
5004575
5155482
5072985
5197396
5105877
5028748
5072189
5097589
5152810
5134891
5222551
5134244
5198387
5009934
5013231
5100722
5161426
5074516
5187624
5028914
5034364
5145693
5039156
5077391
5281460
5129070

YOGESH JANGHU
Srishti nanda
SHIVANKAR SHARMA
Deepam Garg
RISHIKA ANAND
prerit grover
GOURAV

SAJAL ANAND
KARAN BHANDARI
BHAVNA SHARMA
RAHUL

MANSI GUPTA
Krishna Tiwari
Rishika Jalan
Abhishek Jain
JATIN JINDAL
AASHIMA CHADHA
MUSKAN JAIN
Shweta Chopra
Rishika jain

Sakshi
FASAHAT ALI KHAN
Rohan Vij

ashish khurana
ARNAV KANT SEHGGAL
yuvraj shirse
NISHU PANGHAL
Riya Agarwal
Shivam Sehgal
alisha

AYUSH KHANDPUR
ARPIT CHOPRA
Himanshu rawat
SHWETA DAGAR
PAYAL DANG
Anant jain

Gautam Popli
Garima Jindal
Mohit Jain

Manav Maini
AMANDEEP SINGH
Yamini Arya
bhavya khosla
Raunak Singh Gulri
MOHD JAVED AKHTAR
PALAK

SAHIL GUPTA
Kashika Ranjan
PAKSHI GOEL
Rohit Panjiar
Kushagra Sharma
VANSHIKA AGARWAL
Sonal Kukreja
Daman Mody

Akul Singh Bisht
REEMA BHATIA
NISHANT CHANDNA
KRITI MANOCHA
Deepali

Kamakshi Gupta
paras ramtri
Mehak

90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90.25
90
20
90
90
90
20
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
20
90
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

283412/08/2016

5017749
5076390
5109827
5029014
5032396
5075717
5061980
5049723
5227596
5013422
5283817
5029002
5042301
5011544
5189529
5000252
5115330
5234557
5017854
5156440
5021982
5065754
5076440
5099753
5094693
5028634
5273976
5145368
5022316
5067491
5086267
5101626
5045678
5113064
5072557
5024601
5055805
5144661
5033553
5028936
5212517
5247614
5208244
5185945
5031286
5009348
5082650
5082041
5042932
5244207
5129590
5114892
5128381
5106175
5089810
5020023
5000398
5141665
5099124
5086137
5101470
5215290

AYUSH AGGARWAL
shruti goyal
Saumya Dhingra
Yaman Mittal
MAYANK GUPTA
VIRAT KHARYA
Sufiyan Ahmad
SHIVAM PANDEY
SAJAL VERMA
ADITYA KHURANA
Aman Mittal
Himani

vardaan jagga
Adit Lall

RASHI TUTEJA
Raghav Girdher
Aashi Gupta
Tushar Madan
MANISH GROVER
Arushi Goyal
AYUSHI GUPTA
Nakul Jain

SAGAR KHURANA
Manish bhardwaj
Abhay Arora
SAGAR BISHT
SHREYA SHARMA
Aayush Khattri
Vikas Kundu
uddeshya goel
Pooja Lather
Divya Jha
DEEPANSHU MADHOK
Rivika Nigam
KHUSHBU AGGARWAL
SALONI RAYAL

MOHAMMED ABDULLAH

ayushi jain

Rahul Dhankhar
Palak Goel

Akshansh Chaudhary
DIKSHA KHETARPAL
Vivaan Talwar
Shivang Seth
Sarthak punyani
KARTIK GOEL

mansi

MITALI WADHWA
SIMRAN TANEJA
Mohammad Ali Khan
VAIBHAV GOEL
HIMANSHI JAIN
Shalini Tewari

Ujala Gupta

Gurkirat Singh Basoor
KRITIN RAJ JUNEJA
Aditi Mohan
MUSKAN JINDAL
shefali gupta

Jatin Gupta

Riya Gupta

Rupali chhabra

89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.75
89.54
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

293412/08/2016

5072682
5012707
5002142
5058257
5008139
5063725
5106548
5109166
5085719
5109685
5059467
5043865
5016035
5159513
5012517
5113223
5190916
5156491
5102848
5072400
5066242
5009927
5050340
5126182
5108392
5061713
5023743
5031340
5126170
5185580
5002331
5022036
5020430
5203741
5141400
5149422
5053155
5157780
5050436
5183665
5041858
5050871
5140845
5040344
5083537
5028950
5040118
5082244
5098110
5009948
5153333
5256601
5118847
5115394
5105892
5062077
5094533
5021516
5006737
5143304
5015043
5111825

DEEPALI GOYAL
Dhruv goel
Manpreet Singh Arora
Devanshi Lohri
JASMINE KAUR
NAMAN CHAWLA
ANUJ GUPTA
shivam khandelwal
PULKIT GIRDHAR
Yash Goyal

Sagar Choudhary
Taru Aggarwal
MUSKAN ARORA
KRITIKA DANG
NIRABHRA SHARMA
RAMYA

SONAKSHI SOMYA
HEMANT TYAGI
Shivangi Jindal
ANKIT JAIN

Bharat Singh Shahi
Akansh Tiwari
Harleen Kaur
Rakshit Bhattacharya
Akshat Agarwal
SAMRIDDHI JAIN
Anand Kumar
Shivani

BRIJESH SEHGAL
Lokesh Chandr Papnai
MINALI GAUR
JAYA RANA

ashika goel

KIRAT SINGH
CHAITANYA ARORA
Kushagra Singh
HIMANSHI GAHLAWAT
PALAK LINJHARA
CHAHAT RAJPAL
Nikhil

Ankit Bhatt

Hardik Gupta
GOVIND MISHRA
Abhi Kumar
SHIVANI BANSAL
Vibhav Vohra
GARIMA CHOPRA
Ansh jain

Isha Kapil

Rishabh Chauhan
Mansi Tyagi
VISHAL LALWANI
mehak miglani
shivani gusain
CHETNA ARORA
ayush sundriyal
DEEPANSHU
RIDHIMA

Jai Wadhwa
Radiya

Vivek Joshi
SIMRAN TUTEJA

89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.5
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89.25
89

89



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

5124650
5025981
5230545
5004215
5160265
5148232
5214050
5139452
5088615
5225997
5152474
5095445
5019740
5116840
5094880
5066641
5045078
5087108
5070610
5171465
5090336
5119208
5054830
5232714
5027284
5008813
5193927
5069424
5000573
5181254
5013710
5015940
5176751
5233974
5197518
5200969
5046590
5117003
5044242
5094030
5117592
5073775
5016535
5070531
5043433
5126044

COURSE : B.Com (H)
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303412/08/2016

Form No.

5055184
5177119
5061161
5130843
5144266
5256562
5213529
5196531
5263368
5164082
5145468
5018988

TUSHAR CHOPRA 89
Vivek 89
karan 89
Tanvi jain 89
HARSHIT JAIN 89
VAIDEHI CHAUDHARY 89
deepak rana 89
FARAZ SHUJA 89
Tarang Rastogi 89
Rahul Singh Rawat 89
lakshya chhibber 89
DIVNEEK SINGH 89
KANIKA NEGI 89
HARPREET SINGH 89
USHANK MAHESHWARI 89
Charu Chhabra 89
KANIKA GOEL 89
RAHUL KUMAR 89
SIDDHARTH JAIN 89
kartik jain 89
apoorva jain 89
Shubhangi Tiwari 89
tushar mittal 89
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 89
Jayesh Arora 89
Bhavya Goel 89
DEEPANSHU MALIK 89
HARSH SHARMA 89
Samarth Kalra 89
TEJASVI SHARMA 89
Naman Jain 89
Shubham Maheshwari 89
PARAM KHARBANDA 89
POOJA KUMARI 89
AKASH 89
Megha Agarwal 89
HARSHDEEP SINGH 89
DIKSHA MALIK 89
Aman Mittal 89
SOUMYA SINGH 89
Shonima Jaswal 89
Maulik Sharma 89
NEHA GINOTRA 89
KUMKUM 89
Shreya Sharma 89
Devanshi Mehta 89

CATEGORY : OBC Non Creamy

Name Best 4 %age
SHAILESH KUMAR 76.75
SADHNA 76.75
BHAWNA 76.75
SARIF 76.75
RAO ROHIT 76.75
MOHD SHAAN 76.75
KAPIL YADAV 76.5
TARUN 76.5
Sachin Bansala 76.5
KUNDAN KUMAR 76.5
PRAMOD YADAV 76.5
PUNIT 76.5



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

313412/08/2016

5178275
5162816
5070997
5248076
5035163
5204016
5118410
5216380
5001074
5018651
5022042
5014110
5038603
5277743
5149455
5262061
5278622
5002082
5036896
5269812
5270423
5030816
5078168
5242674
5250145
5124429
5247196
5176581
5247350
5049418
5202226
5247676
5077289
5184702
5253368
5282898
5179938
5188138
5249831
5210178
5076684
5252602
5196078
5228572
5058363
5148956
5096479
5207592
5106878
5045364
5201710
5260780
5147361
5251241
5258267
5178255
5174265
5115346
5058976
5226757
5179018
5137481

GAURAV SINGH
LOKENDRA KUMAR
NIPUN SINGH KHARI
KAJAL

mohit yadav
Reenu

AMIT YADAV

Ekta kumari
NAVEEN GIRI
RASHID

PARVEJ SALMANI
Shubham

Mohd IMRAN
PRANAY PRABHAKAR
Anup Kumar
MOHD SULTAN
JASMEET SINGH
Kalpana Verma
JATIN SHAKYA
vaibhav jaiswal
KAJAL

Shivam kumar
UMMAI ROKAIYA
krishan kushwah
Niraj Prasad
Madhur Prajapati
ANKIT

Jyoti Yadav
GUFRAN AHMED
Manpreet Kaur
PIYUSH YADAV
SONU KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
VISHAL DHANKHAR
YATIKA YADAV
NAVEEN PRASAD
Lokesh Kumar
SUNIL ROHILLA
SANJEEV KUMAR
MAYANK SONI
AAKASH SAINI
MOHIT KUMAR
ANIKET YADAV
MAYANK SONI
MUKESH

komal yadav
AKHIL KUMAR
ABHISHEK SAINI
Nitin

Akshat Khandelwal
NANCY SINGHANIA
DEEPAK RANA
HARISH YADAV
Jitender Kumar
YASH SHARMA
Abhishek

ASHISH KUMAR
mayank shekhar
Annu Yadav
PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV
saurav kumar
ATUL KUMAR

76.5
76.5
76.5
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76.25
76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.75
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.5
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75.25
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

323412/08/2016

5188372
5005703
5164638
5112204
5198734
5099880
5170374
5257084
5005703
5192403
5225577
5215531
5068502
5070813
5262800
5178957
5070813
5178957
5068502
5174922
5108160
5101502
5221315
5235250
5182516
5235250
5148706
5005287
5190412
5172587
5017423
5109430
5002353
5251564
5246944
5120723
5097579
5057335
5115396
5251564
5037152
5002353
5157832
5235810
5057335
5109430
5053035
5097579
5267484
5015927
5147159
5032995
5147109
5146459
5020533
5213316
5228822
5032995
5001346
5231361
5046580
5147109

Kishan Lal
inderjeet

MEHNAZ PARVEEN
Harsh Yadav
siddarth rastogi

ABHINANDAN WALIA

TUSHAR LOHIA
SURAJ YADAV
inderjeet

RAJEEV SINGH YADAV

ANKESH KUMAR
Rahul gupta
HUSAIN
SHUBAM VERMA
AMAN KHAN
Ankit Yadav
SHUBAM VERMA
Ankit Yadav
HUSAIN

Tanya Malik
MAHIMA BABBAR
Anjali Yadav
Manas Verma
SUHAIL

Chirag Verma
SUHAIL

Dimple Saini
RAJNEESH YADAV
Bharti chauhan
Musharraf Jahan
Lenin Khoisanam
Ashima bharal
Sahil Solanki
NITIN KUMAR
manoj

ASHISH KUMAR RAJPUT

MAHESH KUMAR
GAURAV

AMIT KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR
Sahil Solanki
SACHIN

akram

GAURAV
Ashima bharal
Shahid Naseem
MAHESH KUMAR
SHIVANGI NISHAD
Bharat Bhadana
NAGMA

Neha Soni*
Gourav Lohia
PRAVEEN KUMAR
Rahul Dhiman
ANKUR VERMA
MUKUL YADAV
Neha Soni*
Abhishek teotia
rohit

TAUQIR ALAM
Gourav Lohia

75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.57

74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25
74.25

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74



137
138

5213316
5062691

COURSE : B.Com (H)
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333412/08/2016

Form No.

5191491
5073808
5059893
5051822
5059893
5019509
5104004
5215031
5104004
5051822
5212982
5158044
5263187
5158044
5088739
5091676
5037084
5123253
5095238
5004721
5037084
5095238
5115517
5095112
5267853
5013102
5104005
5250005
5000889
5132344
5019563
5000889
5113838
5132344
5267853
5215658
5220696
5023621
5229321
5023621
5072774
5154036
5026688
5013866
5099191
5009765
5098462
5007674
5095237
5218979
5095237
5268284
5007674
5076445
5216067
5218979

ANKUR VERMA 74
RISHABH THAKUR 74

CATEGORY : SC

Name Best 4 %age
DEEPANSHU 69.75
NARENDER KUMAR 69.75
Komal nager 69.75
DIPALI 69.75
Komal nager 69.75
TANU 69.75
vanshika singh 69.75
KANIKA 69.75
vanshika singh 69.75
DIPALI 69.75
DEEPAK KATARIA 69.75
MANISH BHARTI 69.75
NITIN 69.75
MANISH BHARTI 69.75
Jeetu 69.5
MANISH 69.5
CHETNA RANI 69.5
Priya Sonali 69.5
shipra das 69.5
Kuldeep verma 69.5
CHETNA RANI 69.5
shipra das 69.5
Suraj Chanderwal 69.5
ANKIT 69.25
MANISH PAWAR 69.25
Hemant Badsiwal 69.25
Ankit Kirad Thakur 69.25
MOHIT NAGAR 69.25
Perin 69.25
Abhishek Kumar 69.25
Monica 69.25
Perin 69.25
RAMIJI LAL 69.25
Abhishek Kumar 69.25
MANISH PAWAR 69.25
ISHIKA SAGAR 69.25
nivesh kumar 69
JAI SINGH 69
SHRISHTI 69
JAI SINGH 69
RAJAT CHAUHAN 69
anjali gautam 69
SHEETAL 69
SUSHANT 69
Vikas 69
AMRITA 69
JAGRITI RAJORA 68.75
Kapil Chanda 68.75
AMIT KUMAR 68.75
abhishek 68.75
AMIT KUMAR 68.75
Laxmi 68.75
Kapil Chanda 68.75
uttam kumar 68.75
SIMRAN ASIWAL 68.75
abhishek 68.75
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65
66
67
68
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72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
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84
85
86

COURSE :

NOoO U, WN R

343412/08/2016

5266819
5218906
5268284
5042473
5141163
5042473
5266819
5026590
5069832
5116711
5107214
5116711
5222013
5107214
5023720
5126344
5179295
5125219
5054479
5080841
5100056
5085991
5080841
5039500
5070953
5100056
5027190
5169709
5125658
5070953

B.Com (H)

Form No.

5069717
5215117
5228979
5214082
5100556
5239366
5242840

rahul

Ajay kumar
Laxmi

Ashutosh Kumar

SURYA KISHORE PARCHA

Ashutosh Kumar
rahul

RAJRANI

JOHNY MALAWAT
PRINCY

prachi tamta
PRINCY

PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
prachi tamta
PARUL

DARSHAN SINGH
SONIA KUMARI
Kartik Chauhan
HIMANSHI
RANVEER BHARTI
MONIKA KAROSIYA
KARTIKEY

RANVEER BHARTI
Gaurav Mehra
DEVENDER KUMAR
MONIKA KAROSIYA
GAURAV KUMAR
ANKITA PRAKASH
Deepanshi
DEVENDER KUMAR

CATEGORY : ST
Name
Sourav Meena
Danish Pacherwal
Kung Biak Siam Shoute
ANKIT KERKETTA
Rajat Singh
jwngsar narzary
Abhishek Ghusinga

68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.75
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25
68.25

Best 4 %age
54.84

54.75

54

52.5

52.5

50.25

46.75



